Standard Menu

The Bakehaus range is made up of staple favourites, as well as
seasonal flavours. This standard menu includes hot savouries (such
as pies), sandwiches and rolls, meals, hot and cold drinks and our
Jfamous sweets collection. We cannot guarantee that everything on
this menu will be available when you visit due to stock and seasonal
variation.

Our pies and quiches are available in 7” family sizes. We generally
have stock of our most popular flavours, however if you'd like one
to order a specific kind please do so at least 4 days in advance.
Party pies and mini quiches are also available with at least 2 days’
notice. Please contact us if you’d like to place an order.
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This menu is correct as of April 2019.

V - vegetarian

VG - vegan

GF - gluten friendly*
DF - dairy free

*As per our Allergens Statement, our products that are listed as gluten friendly are made specifically

for those with gluten intolerances (although anyone can enjoy them!). However, since we also
produce many items that contain gluten we cannot list them as gluten free by Australian food safety
laws. Ifyou’d like to know more, please ask us about our Food Safety Procedures.
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Pies & Pastries

Classic Pies

$5.80
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00

Plain steak

Steak and mushroom
Pepper steak

Steak, cheese and bacon
Steak and kidney

Steak and curry

Potato top

Chilli con carne

Chicken and vegetable

Gourmet Pies

$5.80
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.50
$7.00
$14.50
$7.00
$7.00
$6.50
$6.50

Breakfast pie (bacon, egg, tomato)

Beef and Guinness

Beef rendang

Moo and blue (steak with a blue cheese centre)
Kangaroo

Chicken, brie and cranberry

Chicken, leek and chardonnay

Lamb shank (with Bindoon Estate red wine)
Lamb and rosemary

Thai lamb (in a massaman curry)

Vegetable Mornay V

Moroccan Chickpea V VG

Other Pastries

$5.00
$4.60
$4.40
$4.60
$4.20

Pastie

Spiced vegetable pastie V VG
Plain sausage roll

Cheese and bacon sausage roll

Spinach and ricotta sausage roll V



Meals

Quiches

$6.70 Quiche Lorraine (ham, cheese, tomato)

$6.70 Spinach and ricotta quiche V

$6.70 Mediterranean quiche (feta, olive, capsicum) V
$8.50 Caramelised onion and feta quiche V GF

$8.50 Ham and asparagus quiche GF

Other Savouries

$9.50 Mexican tortilla stack V. GF
$9.50 Pumpkin and feta risotto cake V GF
$8.80 Vegetarian sweet potato frittata V. GF

$8.80 Bacon, cheese and tomato frittata GF

Made to Order

Toasts
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$6.00 Plain toast (your choice of bread, served with spread)
+ $1.20 for gluten free bread GF

$6.50 Fruit toast (served with butter)

Salad

$9.00 Full serving of salad (mesclun, tomato, onion, feta,
carrot and cucumber) V GF

$6.00 Side salad (mesclun, tomato, onion, feta, carrot and
cucumber) V GF

$14.00 Cold meat and salad (choice of ham, salami, roast
beef or roast chicken) GF

Gourmet Sandwiches

$9.50 BLAT (bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato)

BINDOON

$9.50 Swiss Chicken (with swiss cheese, avocado, bacon)

$9.50 Rustic Chicken (with brie, avocado, sun-dried
tomato, onion, spinach)
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BINDOON

Made to Order (continued)

Custom Sandwiches and Rolls

1. Choose your base (sandwich/roll, bread type - GF available)
2. Add meat (chicken, beef, ham or salami)

3. Add salad and cheese (mesclun, tomato, onion, cucumber,
beetroot, carrot, cheddar cheese)

$6.00 Just meat
$5.50 Just salad V
$8.70 Meat and salad

Add Extras

$1.00 Hollandaise
$1.20 Swiss cheese
$2.00 Feta cheese
$3.00 Brie cheese
$0.50 Pineapple
$1.00 Roast capsicum
$3.00 Avocado

$1.00 Boiled egg
$1.00 Dill pickles

$1.20 Gluten-free bread
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Daily Savouries

Pizza buns

$4.30
$4.40
$4.40
$4.30

Wraps

$9.50
$9.50
$9.00

Ham and cheese pizza
Supreme pizza
Hawaiian pizza

Vegetarian pizza V

Fiery Amigo (chicken, chipotle, avocado and salad)
Garden of Venus (Greek salad and hummus) V

Vegan Venus (Garden of Venus, no feta) V VG

Croissants

$9.90

$10.00

Ham and cheese croissant

Ham, cheese and tomato croissant

Baguettes, Rolls and Flutes

$9.90
$9.90

$9.90
$9.90

$9.90
$9.50

$9.90
$9.90

$9.90

$9.90

$9.90

Slaw and Order (pulled pork, kaleslaw, chipotle)

Chick Flick (chicken, salad, swiss cheese, ranch
dressing)

Hamlet (ham, cheese, tomato, dijionnaise)

Slender Salmon (smoked salmon, avocado, cream
cheese, capers and salad)

Hail Caesar (chicken and Caesar salad)

Breakfast B.A.P (bacon, cheese, tomato, egg,
chipotle)

Eggs Benedict (egg, bacon, cheddar and hollandaise)

Stand Banh Mi (Vietnamese pickle, salad, coriander,
chilli, roast beef and Japanese mayonnaise)

Salmon Benedict (cheese, mesclun, smoked salmon,
egg and hollandaise)

Corner Deli (cream cheese, sweet pickles, rocket,
ham, salami, prosciutto)

Holy Schnit (chicken schnitzel, tomato, lettuce,
sriracha mayo on smoked sourdough)



Hot Drinks

Cﬂﬂee Cup Mug Glass  RegTA  LargeTA

Flat white 4.00 4.50 - 4.50 5.80
m Cappuccino 4.00 4.50 - 4.50 5.80
: Latte - 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.80
< Long black 4.00 4.30 - 4.30 5.50
I Short black 4.00 - - 4.00 -
m Espresso 4.00 - - 4.00 -
¥ Long Mac 4.10 traditional / 4.20 toppedup  4.50 -
< Short mac 4.10 traditional or topped up 4.10 -
am)
1Y) 8 Othel‘s Cup Mug Glass  RegTA  LargeTA
Z Mocha - 4.60 4.60 4.60 5.90
O Hot choc - 4.50 4.50 4.60 5.5

Chai latte - 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.80
O Dirty chai - 5.30 5.30 5.30 5.80
O Affogato - - 5.50 5.50 -
Z Babycino 2.60 - - 2.60 -
S— Tea (bag) 3.60 4.00 - 4.30 5.00
am

Pot for 1 4.20

Pot for 2 5.50

Tea flavours include:
English breakfast, earl grey, green, peppermint and chai.



Cold Drinks
Milkshakes

$6.00 Chocolate
$6.00 Vanilla
$6.00 Caramel
$6.00 Spearmint
$6.00 Banana
$6.00 Strawberry
$4.00 Kiddies size

Thickshakes

$7.00 Any of the above flavours
$4.50 Kiddies size

Cold Brew Coffee

$6.00 Over ice (black)
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$6.00 Over ice with milk (coconut, soy, almond or dairy)

lced Drinks

Iced coffee / mocha / chocolate
$6.00 Just ice
$6.50 With ice cream
$6.50 With cream

$7.00 With ice cream and cream

Smoothies

Ask for our seasonal flavour.

BINDOON

Extras

$1.10 Extra coffee shot
$0.40 Soy milk
$0.50 Almond milk

$0.60 Coconut milk



Sweets

Cakes & Pastries

$5.50 Apple cider strudel

$5.20 Apple pie

$4.20 Apple turnover (plain) VG DF
$5.50 Apple turnover (with cream)
$5.80 Baked cheesecake

$5.80 Banoffee eclair

$5.50 Bindoon orange cake GF DF
$5.50 Blueberry banana bread GF DF
$5.90 Blueberry lemon bread and butter pudding
$5.80 Carrot cake

$5.80 Chocolate éclair

$6.20 Chocolate mud cake

$5.80 Coffee eclair
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$5.00 Custard éclair

$5.80 French vanilla

$4.00 Lamington (raspberry or chocolate)
$4.00 Lamington (chocolate) GF

$3.50 Muffin

$6.00 Peanut butter brownie GF

$5.80 Raspberry chocolate brownie

$6.20 Sticky date cake GF

$9.90 T.D.H (chocolate & espresso mousse cake)

Tarts

BINDOON

$6.00 Caramel port ganache tart GF
$5.50 Chai Brulee tart

$4.60 Custard tart

$6.00 Frangipane tart

$5.00 Fresh fruit tartlet

$7.70 Maple pecan tart
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Sweets (continued)

Donuts & Sweet Breads

$5.80 Apple walnut twist DF
$4.10 Cinnamon bun DF

$4.50 Cinnamon bun (with butter)
$4.80 Custard and cream donut
$3.70 German donut DF

$4.80 Jam and cream donut

$3.70 Jam donut DF

$5.80 Jubilee twist DF

$4.80 Vanilla slice donut

Cookies & Slices

$5.00 Caramel slice

$4.50 Choc chip cookie

$4.80 Eccles cake

$3.20 Gingerbread man

$5.00 Ginger crunch GF VG DF
$3.20 Happy Face cookie

$4.50 Smartie cookie

$5.50 Yoyo biscuit GF

We also have a range of family sized cakes and tarts to share, in
various flavours. These can include cakes such as the Bindoon
orange cake, apple pie, Frangipane tart, jam and cream sponge
cake and many more. They come in 7” sizes. If you'd like to order a
custom cake, please check out our Celebration Cakes menu.



Bread

Standard Loaves

$4.20 Cob loaf (W)

$3.20 French stick (W)

$3.00 Half loaf (W/MG/WM)
$6.80 High-top loaf (W/MG/WM)
$4.40 Square loaf (W/MG/WM)
$4.20 Tank loaf (W)

$4.20 Vienna (W/MG/WM)

Standard Rolls

$0.95 All bread rolls
(poppy seed/sesame seed/plain/hot dog/horseshoe/
wholemeal /multigrain)

$1.40 Baguette (W/MG)

BAKEHAUS

Gourmet Selection

$5.80 Pumpkin bread
$5.80 Sourdough (cob)
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$7.00 Sourdough (fennel and onion)
$6.80 Sourdough (jalapeno and cheddar)
$6.80 Sourdough (seven seeds)

$6.80 Sourdough (smoked)

$5.80 Sunflower and walnut loaf

BINDOON

Most of our breads come in white, multi grain or wholemeal
varieties. We make all of our bread fresh each morning, so it is
subject to availability. Some of our gourmet breads are seasonal.

W White
MG Multigrain
WM Wholemeal



