# Standard Menu

The Bakehaus range is made up of staple favourites, as well as seasonal flavours. This standard menu includes hot savouries (such as pies), sandwiches and rolls, meals, hot and cold drinks and our famous sweets collection. We cannot guarantee that everything on this menu will be available when you visit due to stock and seasonal variation.

Our pies and quiches are available in 7" family sizes. We generally have stock of our most popular flavours, however if you'd like one to order a specific kind please do so at least 4 days in advance. Party pies and mini quiches are also available with at least 2 days' notice. Please contact us if you'd like to place an order.

This menu is correct as of April 2019.

**V** - vegetarian

VG - vegan

**GF** - gluten friendly\*

**DF** - dairy free

\*As per our Allergens Statement, our products that are listed as gluten friendly are made specifically for those with gluten intolerances (although anyone can enjoy them!). However, since we also produce many items that contain gluten we cannot list them as gluten free by Australian food safety laws. If you'd like to know more, please ask us about our Food Safety Procedures.

# Pies & Pastries

# **Classic Pies**

\$5.80	Plain steak
\$6.00	Steak and mushroom
\$6.00	Pepper steak
\$6.00	Steak, cheese and bacon
\$6.00	Steak and kidney
\$6.00	Steak and curry
\$6.00	Potato top
\$6.00	Chilli con carne
\$7.00	Chicken and vegetable

# **Gourmet Pies**

\$5.80	Breakfast pie (bacon, egg, tomato)
\$7.00	Beef and Guinness
\$7.00	Beef rendang
\$7.00	Moo and blue (steak with a blue cheese centre)
\$7.00	Kangaroo
\$7.50	Chicken, brie and cranberry
\$7.00	Chicken, leek and chardonnay
\$14.50	Lamb shank (with Bindoon Estate red wine)
\$7.00	Lamb and rosemary
\$7.00	Thai lamb (in a massaman curry)
\$6.50	Vegetable Mornay <b>V</b>
\$6.50	Moroccan Chickpea V VG

# **Other Pastries**

\$5.00	Pastie
\$4.60	Spiced vegetable pastie V VG
\$4.40	Plain sausage roll
\$4.60	Cheese and bacon sausage roll
\$4.20	Spinach and ricotta sausage roll <b>V</b>

# Meals

# Quiches

\$6.70	Quiche Lorraine (ham, cheese, tomato)
\$6.70	Spinach and ricotta quiche V
\$6.70	Mediterranean quiche (feta, olive, capsicum) V
\$8.50	Caramelised onion and feta quiche V GF
\$8.50	Ham and asparagus quiche <b>GF</b>

## **Other Savouries**

\$9.50	Mexican tortilla stack V GF
\$9.50	Pumpkin and feta risotto cake V GF
\$8.80	Vegetarian sweet potato frittata V GF
\$8.80	Bacon, cheese and tomato frittata <b>GF</b>

# Made to Order

# **Toasts**

\$6.00	Plain toast (your choice of bread, served with spread)
	+ \$1.20 for gluten free bread <b>GF</b>
\$6.50	Fruit toast (served with butter)

# Salad

\$9.00	Full serving of salad (mesclun, tomato, onion, feta, carrot and cucumber) <b>V GF</b>
\$6.00	Side salad (mesclun, tomato, onion, feta, carrot and cucumber) ${f V}$ ${f GF}$
\$14.00	Cold meat and salad (choice of ham, salami, roast

# **Gourmet Sandwiches**

\$9.50	BLAT (bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato)
\$9.50	Swiss Chicken (with swiss cheese, avocado, bacon)
\$9.50	Rustic Chicken (with brie, avocado, sun-dried tomato, onion, spinach)

# Made to Order (continued)

# **Custom Sandwiches and Rolls**

- 1. Choose your base (sandwich/roll, bread type GF available)
- 2. Add meat (chicken, beef, ham or salami)
- 3. Add salad and cheese (mesclun, tomato, onion, cucumber, beetroot, carrot, cheddar cheese)

\$6.00 Just meat

\$5.50 Just salad V

\$8.70 Meat and salad

#### **Add Extras**

\$1.00 Hollandaise

\$1.20 Swiss cheese

\$2.00 Feta cheese

\$3.00 Brie cheese

\$0.50 Pineapple

\$1.00 Roast capsicum

\$3.00 Avocado

\$1.00 Boiled egg

\$1.00 Dill pickles

\$1.20 Gluten-free bread

# **Daily Savouries**

# Pizza buns

\$4.30	Ham and cheese pizza
\$4.40	Supreme pizza
\$4.40	Hawaiian pizza
\$4.30	Vegetarian pizza <b>V</b>

# Wraps

\$9.50	Fiery Amigo (chicken, chipotle, avocado and salad)
\$9.50	Garden of Venus (Greek salad and hummus) ${\bf V}$
\$9.00	Vegan Venus (Garden of Venus, no feta) V VG

# **Croissants**

\$9.90	Ham and cheese croissant
\$10.00	Ham, cheese and tomato croissant

# **Baguettes, Rolls and Flutes**

\$9.90	Slaw and Order (pulled pork, kaleslaw, chipotle)
\$9.90	Chick Flick (chicken, salad, swiss cheese, ranch dressing)
\$9.90	Hamlet (ham, cheese, tomato, dijionnaise)
\$9.90	Slender Salmon (smoked salmon, avocado, cream cheese, capers and salad)
\$9.90	Hail Caesar (chicken and Caesar salad)
\$9.50	Breakfast B.A.P (bacon, cheese, tomato, egg, chipotle)
\$9.90	Eggs Benedict (egg, bacon, cheddar and hollandaise)
\$9.90	Stand Banh Mi (Vietnamese pickle, salad, coriander, chilli, roast beef and Japanese mayonnaise)
\$9.90	Salmon Benedict (cheese, mesclun, smoked salmon, egg and hollandaise)
\$9.90	Corner Deli (cream cheese, sweet pickles, rocket, ham, salami, prosciutto)
\$9.90	Holy Schnit (chicken schnitzel, tomato, lettuce, sriracha mayo on smoked sourdough)

# & CAFE

# **Hot Drinks**

Coffee	Cup	Mug	Glass	Reg TA	Large TA
Flat white	4.00	4.50	-	4.50	5.80
Cappuccino	4.00	4.50	-	4.50	5.80
Latte	-	4.50	4.50	4.50	5.80
Long black	4.00	4.30	-	4.30	5.50
Short black	4.00	-	-	4.00	-
Espresso	4.00	-	-	4.00	-
Long Mac	4.10 tradit	ional / 4.20	topped up	4.50	-
Short mac	4.10 trad	litional or to	opped up	4.10	-
Others	Cup	Mug	Glass	Reg TA	Large TA
Mocha	-	4.60	4.60	4.60	5.90
Hot choc	-	4.50	4.50	4.60	5.5
Chai latte	-	4.50	4.50	4.50	5.80
Dirty chai	-	5.30	5.30	5.30	5.80
Affogato	-	-	5.50	5.50	-
Babycino	2.60	-	-	2.60	-
Tea (bag)	3.60	4.00	-	4.30	5.00
Pot for 1	4.20				
Pot for 2	5.50				

Tea flavours include:

English breakfast, earl grey, green, peppermint and chai.

# **Cold Drinks**

## **Milkshakes**

\$6.00 Chocolate
\$6.00 Vanilla
\$6.00 Caramel
\$6.00 Spearmint
\$6.00 Banana
\$6.00 Strawberry

#### **Thickshakes**

\$4.00

\$7.00 Any of the above flavours

Kiddies size

\$4.50 Kiddies size

## **Cold Brew Coffee**

\$6.00 Over ice (black)

\$6.00 Over ice with milk (coconut, soy, almond or dairy)

## **Iced Drinks**

*Iced coffee / mocha / chocolate* 

\$6.00 Just ice

\$6.50 With ice cream

\$6.50 With cream

\$7.00 With ice cream and cream

#### **Smoothies**

Ask for our seasonal flavour.

### **Extras**

\$1.10 Extra coffee shot

\$0.40 Soy milk

\$0.50 Almond milk

\$0.60 Coconut milk

# BAKEHAUS

# **Sweets**

\$5.00

\$7.70

Fresh fruit tartlet

Maple pecan tart

# **Cakes & Pastries**

\$5.50	Apple cider strudel
\$5.20	Apple pie
\$4.20	Apple turnover (plain) VG DF
\$5.50	Apple turnover (with cream)
\$5.80	Baked cheesecake
\$5.80	Banoffee eclair
\$5.50	Bindoon orange cake <b>GF DF</b>
\$5.50	Blueberry banana bread <b>GF DF</b>
\$5.90	Blueberry lemon bread and butter pudding
\$5.80	Carrot cake
\$5.80	Chocolate éclair
\$6.20	Chocolate mud cake
\$5.80	Coffee eclair
\$5.00	Custard éclair
\$5.80	French vanilla
\$4.00	Lamington (raspberry or chocolate)
\$4.00	Lamington (chocolate) <b>GF</b>
\$3.50	Muffin
\$6.00	Peanut butter brownie <b>GF</b>
\$5.80	Raspberry chocolate brownie
\$6.20	Sticky date cake <b>GF</b>
\$9.90	T.D.H (chocolate & espresso mousse cake)
<b>Tarts</b>	
\$6.00	Caramel port ganache tart <b>GF</b>
\$5.50	Chai Brulee tart
\$4.60	Custard tart
\$6.00	Frangipane tart

# **Sweets (continued)**

## **Donuts & Sweet Breads**

\$5.80	Apple walnut twist <b>DF</b>
\$4.10	Cinnamon bun <b>DF</b>
\$4.50	Cinnamon bun (with butter)
\$4.80	Custard and cream donut
\$3.70	German donut <b>DF</b>
\$4.80	Jam and cream donut
\$3.70	Jam donut DF
\$5.80	Jubilee twist <b>DF</b>
\$4.80	Vanilla slice donut

### **Cookies & Slices**

\$5.00	Caramel slice
\$4.50	Choc chip cookie
\$4.80	Eccles cake
\$3.20	Gingerbread man
\$5.00	Ginger crunch <b>GF VG DF</b>
\$3.20	Happy Face cookie
\$4.50	Smartie cookie
\$5.50	Yoyo biscuit <b>GF</b>

We also have a range of family sized cakes and tarts to share, in various flavours. These can include cakes such as the Bindoon orange cake, apple pie, Frangipane tart, jam and cream sponge cake and many more. They come in 7" sizes. If you'd like to order a custom cake, please check out our Celebration Cakes menu.

# **Bread**

## **Standard Loaves**

\$4.20	Cob loaf (W)
\$3.20	French stick (W)
\$3.00	Half loaf (W/MG/WM)
\$6.80	High-top loaf (W/MG/WM)
\$4.40	Square loaf (W/MG/WM)
\$4.20	Tank loaf (W)
\$4.20	Vienna (W/MG/WM)

## **Standard Rolls**

\$0.95	All bread rolls
	(poppy seed/sesame seed/plain/hot dog/horseshoe/
	wholemeal/multigrain)
\$1.40	Baguette (W/MG)

# **Gourmet Selection**

\$5.80	Pumpkin bread
\$5.80	Sourdough (cob)
\$7.00	Sourdough (fennel and onion)
\$6.80	Sourdough (jalapeno and cheddar)
\$6.80	Sourdough (seven seeds)
\$6.80	Sourdough (smoked)
\$5.80	Sunflower and walnut loaf

Most of our breads come in white, multi grain or wholemeal varieties. We make all of our bread fresh each morning, so it is subject to availability. Some of our gourmet breads are seasonal.

W WhiteMG MultigrainWM Wholemeal